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STUDENT INFORMATION

Jabel  Erica  Odiamar Bercas ioRecord of:
315104634Student Number:

THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES

Date of Birth: 08-Jul -1981

Admit Term:
Student Type: Graduated

2015/2016 Semester I

Campus: Open Campus

DEGREES AWARDED
Degree Awarded Date Awarded Major Degree GPA
Master of Science 19-Sep-19 Instructional  Des ign & Tech. 0.00

Honours
Pass

CURRICULUM INFORMATION
AWARDED DEGREE

Admit Term:
Programme Level:

Degree:
Programme:

Faculty:
Campus:

Department:
Major:

Degree GPA:
Honours:

2015/2016 Semester I
Graduate
Master of Science
Instruc Des ign & Tech MSC O N
Socia l  Sciences
Dominica
Onl ine
Instructional  Des ign & Tech.
0.00
Pass

DEGREE GPA TOTALS Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT
Institution Credit:

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2015/2016 Semester I

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
New First Time

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
OOL 6001 0.000.00 0.00PGraduate Introduction to Onl ine 

Learning
GRO
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Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2015/2016 Semester II

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6503 0.004.00 0.00AInstructional  Des ign Theories , 

Models  and Strategies
GRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2015/2016 Summer

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6502 0.003.00 0.00AAnalys ing Human PerformanceGRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

3.00
7.00

3.00
7.00

3.00
7.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals
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Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2016/2017 Semester I

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6501 0.004.00 0.00ALearning Theory and Instructional  

Des ign
GRO

EDID 6504 0.003.00 0.00B+Programme Eva luation and Course 
Assessment Methods

GRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

7.00
14.00

7.00
14.00

7.00
14.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2016/2017 Semester II

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6505 0.003.00 0.00ASystems Approach to Des igning 

Instructional  Materia ls
GRO

EDID 6507 0.003.00 0.00ANeeds  Assessment for Learning and 
Performance

GRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

6.00
20.00

6.00
20.00

6.00
20.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals
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Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2016/2017 Summer

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6506 0.003.00 0.00AIssues , Trends , Innovations  and 

Research in ID, IT & DE
GRO

EDID 6509 0.003.00 0.00B+Des igning Learning and Performance 
Solutions

GRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

6.00
26.00

6.00
26.00

6.00
26.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2017/2018 Semester II

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6508 0.003.00 0.00ADeveloping Instructional  MediaGRO
EDLS 6507 0.004.00 0.00AResearch MethodsGRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

7.00
33.00

7.00
33.00

7.00
33.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals
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Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2017/2018 Summer

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6510 0.003.00 0.00ALearning and Knowledge 

Management Systems
GRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

3.00
36.00

3.00
36.00

3.00
36.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2018/2019 Semester I

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing

In Progress Courses:
Final Credit Quality

Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6512 0.000.00Des ign ProjectGRO

In Progress Credits: 0.00

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2018/2019 Semester II

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6512 0.006.00 0.00BDes ign ProjectGRO
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Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

6.00
42.00

6.00
42.00

6.00
42.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

Faculty:
Programme:
Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

2018/2019 Summer

Social Sciences
Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Instructional Design & Tech.
Continuing
Good Standing

Final Credit Quality
Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Mark Hours Points Duration R
EDID 6511 0.003.00 0.00B+Faci l i tating and Managing LearningGRO

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
Cumulative:

3.00
45.00

3.00
45.00

3.00
45.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Term Totals

0.00

Total Transfer:

Overall:

Total Institution:

Degree:

Attempt GPA Hrs
Points

45.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

GPA

0.00 0.00 0.00

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS Passed Earned
Hours Hours HoursHours

45.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

Quality
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