THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES

Campus: Open Campus

STUDENT INFORMATION

Student Number: 315104634

Record of: Jabel Erica Odiamar Bercasio

Date of Birth: 08-Jul-1981 Student Type: Graduated

Admit Term: 2015/2016 Semester I

DEGREES AWARDED

Degree AwardedDate AwardedMajorHonoursDegree GPAMaster of Science19-Sep-19Instructional Design & Tech.Pass0.00

CURRICULUM INFORMATION

AWARDED DEGREE

Admit Term: 2015/2016 Semester I

Programme Level: Graduate

Degree: Master of Science

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N

Faculty: Social Sciences
Campus: Dominica
Department: Online

Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Degree GPA: 0.00 Honours: Pass

DEGREE GPA TOTALS	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

Institution Credit:

2015/2016 Semester I

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Student Type: New First Time

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade		Quality Points	Duration	R
OOL	6001	0	GR	Graduate Introduction to Online Learning	Р	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cumulative:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

2015/2016 Semester II

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Student Type: Continuing
Academic Standing: Good Standing

						Final	Credit	Quality		
Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade	Mark	Hours	Points	Duration	R
EDID	6503	0	GR	Instructional Design Theories, Models and Strategies	Α		4.00	0.00	0.00	

Term Totals	Attempt	Passed	Earned	GPA	Quality	GPA
	Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	Points	
Current Term:	4.00	4.00	4.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cumulative:	4.00	4.00	4.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

2015/2016 Summer

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Subject EDID	Course Camp	ous Level		ng Human Perf	ormance	Grade A		Credit Hours 3.00	Quality Points 0.00	Duration 0.00	R
	Term Totals		Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	-	ality ints		GPA	
	Current Term		3.00	3.00	3.00	0.00	(0.00		0.00	
	Cumulative:		7.00	7.00	7.00	0.00	(0.00		0.00	

2016/2017 Semester I

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Student Type: Continuing

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title			Grade	Final Mark		Quality Points	Duration	R
EDID	6501	0	GR	Learning T Design	heory and I	nstructional	Α		4.00	0.00	0.00	
EDID	6504	0	GR	•	e Evaluatior nt Methods	n and Course	B+		3.00	0.00	0.00	
	Term To	otals	A	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours		ality oints		GPA	
	Current	Term:		7.00	7.00	7.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Cumula	tive:		14.00	14.00	14.00	0.00	A	0.00		0.00	

2016/2017 Semester II

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title			Grade	Final Mark		Quality Points	Duration	
EDID	6505	0	GR		Approach to Donal Material		Α		3.00	0.00	0.00	
EDID	6507	0	GR	Needs As Performa		r Learning and	Α		3.00	0.00	0.00	
	Term To	otals	A	attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	•	ality oints		GPA	
	Current	Term:		6.00	6.00	6.00	0.00	(0.00		0.00	
	Cumulat	tive:		20.00	20.00	20.00	0.00	(0.00		0.00	

2016/2017 Summer

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Student Type: Continuing
Academic Standing: Good Standing

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title			Grade	Final Mark		Quality Points	Duration	R
EDID	6506	0	GR		ends, Innova in ID, IT & DI		Α		3.00	0.00	0.00	
EDID	6509	0	GR	Designing Solutions		nd Performance	B+		3.00	0.00	0.00	
	Term To	otals	Δ	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours		ality oints		GPA	
	Current	Term:		6.00	6.00	6.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Cumula	tive:		26.00	26.00	26.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	

2017/2018 Semester II

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

								Final	Credit	Quality		
Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title			Grade	Mark	Hours	Points	Duration	
EDID	6508	0	GR	Developi	ng Instruction	nal Media	Α		3.00	0.00	0.00	
EDLS	6507	0	GR	Research	Methods		Α		4.00	0.00	0.00	
	Term T	otals	А	ttempt	Passed	Earned	GPA	Qua	ality		GPA	
				Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	Po	oints			
	Current	Term:		7.00	7.00	7.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Cumula	itive:		33.00	33.00	33.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	

2017/2018 Summer

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Management Systems

Student Type: Continuing
Academic Standing: Good Standing

						Final	Credit	Quality		
Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade	Mark	Hours	Points	Duration	R
EDID	6510	0	GR	Learning and Knowledge	Α		3.00	0.00	0.00	

Term Totals	Attempt	Passed	Earned	GPA	Quality	GPA
	Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	Points	
Current Term:	3.00	3.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cumulative:	36.00	36.00	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

2018/2019 Semester I

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Student Type: Continuing

Academic Standing:

In Progress Courses:

						Finai	Credit	Quality		
Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade	Mark	Hours	Points	Duration	R
EDID	6512	0	GR	Design Project			0.00		0.00	

In Progress Credits: 0.00

2018/2019 Semester II

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N
Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

						Final	Credit	Quality		
Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade	Mark	Hours	Points	Duration	R
EDID	6512	0	GR	Design Project	В		6.00	0.00	0.00	

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term:	6.00	6.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cumulative:	42.00	42.00	42.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

2018/2019 Summer

Faculty: Social Sciences

Programme: Instruc Design & Tech MSC O N Major: Instructional Design & Tech.

Subject EDID		Campus O	Level GR		tating and	l Managir	ng Learning	Grade B+	Final Mark		Quality Points 0.00	Duration 0.00	R
	Term To	tals	P	Attempt Hours		sed ours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours		ality oints		GPA	
	Current Term:			3.00	3	3.00	3.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	
Cumulative:			45.00	45	5.00	45.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		
TI	RANSCRIP	PT TOTAL	S		Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hrs Hours	Quality Points	GPA			
		Total In	stitutio	on:	45.00	45.00	45.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
		Total	Transf	er:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Overall:			all:	45.00	45.00	45.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
			Degre	ee:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			